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T R A D E AND C O M M E R C E . 

16.—Imports of Canada from the United States in quantities and values by classes 
entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1910-1914—con. 

Principal articles by 
classes. 

V. Manufactures—con. 

Carpets, n.e.s yd. 
Carpet sweepers NO. 
Cash registers " 
Celluloid and manufac­

tures of 
Cement 
Chalk, prepared 
Chicory, kiln-dried, roast­

ed or ground lb. 
Church vestments 
Clocks, clock cases, 

springs and movements 
Clothes wringers NO. 
Coal and pine pitch, .gal. 
Cocoa carpeting, mats 

and matting 
Cocoa, desiccated lb. 
Cocoa paste, chocolate 

paste, etc lb. 
Coffee, roasted or ground, 

extracts of, etc lb. 
Coke ton 
Collars and cuffs 
Combs, dress and toilet 
Copper and manufactures 

of— 
Copper in blocks, pigs 

or ingots cwt 
Copper in bars and rods 

in coil, etc cwt 
Copper in strips, sheets 

or plates cwt. 
Copper tubing, not pol­

ished, etc lb. 
Copper wire, plain, tin­

ned or plated lb 
Copper, other 

To ta l . . . . 
Cordage and twines... lb 
Corks and other manufac­

tures of cork bark 
Corsets, corset clasps, etc 
Costumes and scenery 

theatrical 
Cotton, manufactures of— 

Duck, grey or white, 
over 8 oz. per sq. yd. 

yd. 
Embroideries, white 

and cream coloured.. 

QUANTITIES. 

1910. 

36 
976 

1,279 

36,902 

11,588 
2,020,480 

2,859 

1,858,557 

637,399 
700,081 

45,558 

150,616 

29,994 

174,116 

280,901 

1,006,399 

1911. 1912. 

1,440 
1,773 
1,450 

54,778 

8,587 
2,838,512 

4,528 

1,818,374 

631,304 
762,827 

46,562 

196,541 

32,930 

287,882 

272,406 

895,996 

401,665 514,804 

920 
1,450 
936 

171,63? 

11,045 
1,163,680 

18,732 

1,324,770 

593,514 
641,224 

53,497 

268,863 

31,111 

278,531 

372,474 

1,221,538 

1,364,198 

1913. 1914. 

2,747 
3,570 
1,215 

1,753 
5,793 

~ J 

92,928 61,250 

12,108 
1,172,539 1,329,889 

2,124 4,372 

712,206 952,630 

784,434 
709,966 

977,224 
708,440 

50,716 49,995 

298,656 270,051 

43,774 39,531 

481,438 500,992 

463,545 495,610 

1,507,146 1,333,716 

2,914,095 1,988,683 
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